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Calendar of Sabine Lautenschläger 
Executive Board member and Vice-Chair of the 
Supervisory Board of the Single Supervisory Mechanism 

February 2016 

 

 

Date 
Meeting / Event 
(incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Monday, 1 February Supervisory Board ECB 

 Steering Committee ECB 

Tuesday, 2 February Executive Board  ECB 

Wednesday, 3 February Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

 Governing Council ECB 

Wednesday, 10 February Meeting with media ECB 

 Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

Friday, 12 February Meeting with European Savings and Retail Banking Group 
(ESBG), on regulatory and supervisory issues  

ECB 

Tuesday, 16 February Meeting with Single Resolution Board (SRB), Ms Elke 
König, and European Commission, Mr Olivier Guersent, on 
current regulatory topics 

Brussels 

Wednesday, 17 February Meeting with Danmarks Nationalbank, Mr Per Callesen; 
Deutsche Bundesbank, Ms Claudia M. Buch; Ministry of 
Finance of the Netherlands, Dr M.G. Heijdra; and Ministry of 
Finance of Finland, Mr Pauli Kariniemi – exchange of views 
on sovereign exposures 

ECB 

 Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 18 February Supervisory Board ECB 

Friday, 19 February Supervisory Board ECB 
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 Steering Committee ECB 

 Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

Monday, 22 February Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

 Meeting with regional banking representatives, hosted by 
the Deutsche Bundesbank’s Regional Office in Baden-
Württemberg – speech on “Caught in the middle? Small and 
medium-sized banks and European banking supervision” 

Stuttgart 

Tuesday, 23 February Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 24 February Meeting with supervised entity Frankfurt 

 Meeting with Association for Financial Markets in Europe 
(AFME), on key issues facing AFME members in 2016 and 
interaction with the Single Supervisory Mechanism (SSM) 

ECB 

 Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

Thursday, 25 February Meeting with European Banking Authority (EBA), Mr Andrea 
Enria and Mr Piers Haben, on Supervisory Review and 
Evaluation Process (SREP) policy issues 

ECB 

 Meeting with Deloitte, on regulatory issues ECB 

Monday, 29 February Participation in 17th Annual Risk Management Convention 
hosted by Global Association of Risk Professionals (GARP) 

New York 

 


